
Landesmeisterschaft Jugend A&C

Hüttigweiler, 20. Januar 2008

Klasse

Jugend A
Listenführer Diener Ralf Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Timo Mann KSV Köllerbach
0:40

02
2:35

03
 0  0  0  7 1 7.

2 Tobias Mahl AC Heusweiler
SS 5:0

51
SS 6:0

54
SS 10:5

53
 3 15  0 21 0 2.I

3 Lars Kistner KV Riegelsberg
PS 15:14

34
SS 8:7

51
2:35

02
 2  8  0 28 1 4.II

4 Eike Reiber KSV Fürstenhausen
2:49

13
1:00

02
 0  1  0 14 1 6.III

Pool B

1 Oliver Reez KSV Fürstenhausen
SS 4:0

52
2:33

13 Fr
 1  6  0  6 0 3.II

2 Niklas Maurer AC Heusweiler
0:30

01 Fr
2:44

03
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

3 Alexander Geid KSV Köllerbach
Fr

TÜ 15:2

41
SS 9:0

52
 2  9  0 24 2 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Tobias Mahl - Lars Kistner

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Niklas Maurer - Alexander Geid

1-Fr Oliver Reez (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 9+10

Kampf um
Platz 7+8

Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Eike Reiber KSV Fürstenhausen 1 6.03:25

Pool B 2 Niklas Maurer AC Heusweiler 3 5.PS 1:9

Pool A 3 Lars Kistner KV Riegelsberg 0 4.02:52

Pool B 1 Oliver Reez KSV Fürstenhausen 5 3.SS 1:9

Pool A 2 Tobias Mahl AC Heusweiler 1 2.06:00

Pool B 3 Alexander Geid KSV Köllerbach 3 1.PS 3:9

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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1 6 0 6

0 0 0 0

2 9 0 24
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